

Bastos Vegas

Mêche de gazeTamponadebindeGaaswiekStriscia di garzaTira de gasaTamponad av gasvávМарля на лентаKrastaka gazaGázová páska

EN RIBBON GAUZE

With X-ray detectable thread / Without X-ray detectable thread
INTENDED PURPOSE AND CLINICAL BENEFIT
Ribbon gauze is intended to be used:
For packing natural body orifices and surgical wounds.
Mode of action includes absorption of drainage and fluids.
The application of pressure to achieve haemostasis or as a carrier for administration of medications.

INDICATIONS

-For nasal packing (treatment of epistaxis; for administration of medicinal substances).
-For ear packing (for administration of medicinal substances e.g. treatment of otitis externa).
-For packing of natural body orifices (e.g. for absorption of body fluids; for post-surgical packing; for stabilization of bony pieces).

INSTRUCTIONS FOR STERILIZATION

The device must be packaged within a sterile barrier system (SBS) permeable and compatible with Moist Heat and/or Ethylene Oxide (EO) gas sterilization and with the sterilization parameters that are specified in the following table. The system shall comply with EN ISO 16067-1/2 and CEN ISO 15135:2021. It is the responsibility of the processor to select an appropriate SBS and carry out the packaging under controlled environmental conditions. The below Moist Heat and EO sterilization process parameters have been validated according to EN ISO 16067-1/2 and EN ISO 15135, for EO.

Parameters for heat sterilization:
-Maximum density of the sterilization load must be 10 kg/m³.
-Packaging comprising a maximum of 3 levels, being paper/film peel-pack the SBS (cart. to EN ISO 16067-1/2 and EN 868-5), card and carton box the protective packaging.
-Sterility assurance level of 10⁻⁶.

CYCLE PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION	DURATION
Vacuum /Air removal	≤100mbar x 3 cycles	-
Exposure temperature	135-137°C	5min.
	OR	
	121-124°C	20min.

Parameters for Ethylene Oxide sterilization:
-Maximum density of the sterilization load must be 150kg/m³ (in euro pallets).
-Packaging comprising a maximum of 3 levels, being paper/film peel-pack the SBS (cart. to EN ISO 16067-1/2 and EN 868-5), card and carton box the protective packaging.
-Sterility assurance level of 10⁻⁶.

CYCLE PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION	DURATION
Minimum temperature during the preconditioning	20 °C	-
Temperature	33 - 46 °C	-
Humidity	50 ± 15 %RH	22-27h

CYCLE PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION	DURATION
Vacuum /Air removal	≤100mbar x 3 cycles	-
Humidification/Dwell	60 - 95 %RH	60min.
Gas injection	350 mbar of N ₂ 480 mbar of EO	60min.
Exposure pressure	930 mbar	-
Exposure EO concentration	510 - 750 mg/L	173-1335min.
Exposure temperature	48 - 55 °C	-
EO removal	70mbar x 3 cycles	17min.
Flushing	70mbar x 3 Cycles	-

CYCLE PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION	DURATION
Minimum temperature during the preconditioning	20 °C	-
Temperature	33 - 46 °C	-
Humidity	50 ± 15 %RH	22-27h

Two cycles, for both methods with the above parameters have been validated. The second sterilization cycle is only allowed for use after the first cycle. After the second cycle, processing, the device's shelf life will be limited to 5-years. This 5-year duration corresponds to the shelf life between the sterilized component and the validity of the non-sterile component.

Moist heat and EO sterilization processing shall be performed by trained personnel and by utilizing adequate and validated equipment's. The processor must comply with EN ISO 17665 (for Moist heat sterilization) and EN ISO 11135 (for EO sterilization) and any national legislation where the processing must occur. If transport is applicable, it must be validated acc. to international applicable standards (e.g., ASTM4169, ISTA).

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

After sterilizing:
-Assess the appropriateness of ribbon gauze for the medical intervention.
-If suitable, follow healthcare guidelines or your organization's protocols for being (ongoing monitoring, and changing) ribbon gauze.
-Use sterile scissors to cut the appropriate length of ribbon gauze.
-Maintain proper (including aseptic) technique to ensure favorable clinical outcome and patient safety, while preventing infection.
-If cutting the ribbon gauze, any open and unused ribbon gauze shall be discarded.
-Document the procedure in the patient's medical record, including the type and amount of ribbon gauze used and any observations or concerns of the ongoing care.

WARNINGS AND PRECAUTIONS
-Intended to be used sterile.
-Intended to be used exclusively by healthcare professionals.
-Visually inspect the device. If you use the device and you detect any sign of deterioration or defect that may compromise the performance of the device, do not use it.
-Do not re-use. Intended to be used one single time to prevent risks from contamination, including possible infections, and/or functional damage.
-Dispose according to applicable legislation and/or infection prevention standards for healthcare waste, to minimize potential risk of contamination, infection or pollution.

The occurrence of serious incidents is not expected with the use of the device if used correctly, but according to Regulation (EU) 2017/745 we inform that serious incidents may occur, such as:
-A life-threatening or compromise health, including illness or permanent impairment of a body part, if the device is not used according to the instructions for use.
-A life-threatening or compromise health, including illness or permanent impairment of a body part, if the device is not used according to the instructions for use.

LABELLING SYMBOLS
1) United Kingdom authorized representative 2) Nr of threads/cacm 3) Number of units 4) With X-ray detectable thread

Bastos Vegas,s.a.
Avenida da Fábrica, 298,
4560-164 Guilhufe, Penafiel- Portugal
Tel.: 255 729 100 - geral@bastosvegas.com
www.bastosvegas.com

IFUS51999111, Rev. 5 (28-11-2025)

ISTRISCIA DI GARZA

Con filo rilevabile a raggi X / -Senza filo rilevabile a raggi X
DESTINAZIONE D'USO E BENEFICIO CLINICO
La striscia di garza è destinata a:
Per tamponare orifici naturali del corpo e ferite chirurgiche. Il meccanismo di azione comprende l'assorbimento di drenaggi e fluidi, il supporto, l'applicazione di pressione per ottenere l'emostasi o come vettore per la somministrazione di farmaci.

INDICAZIONI
-Per il tamponamento nasale (ad esempio, trattamento dell'epistassi; per la somministrazione di farmaci).
-Per il tamponamento dell'orecchio (per la somministrazione di farmaci ad esempio, trattamento dell'otite esterna).
-Per l'effare ferite chirurgiche (ad esempio, per l'assorbimento dei fluidi corporei; per l'impacchettamento post-chirurgico; per la stabilizzazione di pezzi ossei).

ISTRUZIONI PER LA STERILIZZAZIONE
Il dispositivo da sterilizzare deve essere confezionato in un sistema di barriera sterile (SBS), permeabile e compatibile con il processo di sterilizzazione a calore umido (OE) e con i parametri di sterilizzazione descritti in seguito. Il sistema deve essere conforme ai requisiti di EN ISO 16067-1/2 e CEN ISO 15135:2021. La responsabilità dell'operatore scegliere un adeguato SBS e eseguire l'imballaggio in modo da garantire la sterilità del prodotto e la validità dei parametri della procedura di sterilizzazione con calore umido e ossido di etilene (EO).
La densità massima del carico di sterilizzazione deve essere di 10 kg/m³.
-Imballaggio composto da un massimo di 2 livelli, ovvero carta/film peel-pack come SBS (secondo EN ISO 16067-1/2 e EN 868-5) e cartoncino e scatola di cartone come imballaggio protettivo.
-La garanzia di sterilità di 10⁻⁶.

PARAMETRI DEL CICLO	SPECIFICAZIONE	DURATA
Evacuazione	≤100mbar x 3 cicli	-
Exposure temperature	135-137 °C	5min.
Temperature di esposizione	121-124 °C	20min.

Parametri per la sterilizzazione con ossido di etilene:
La densità massima del carico di sterilizzazione deve essere di 150 kg/m³ (in euro palette).
-Imballaggio composto da un massimo di 3 livelli, ovvero carta/film peel-pack come SBS (secondo EN ISO 16067-1/2 e EN 868-5) e cartoncino e scatola di cartone come imballaggio protettivo.
-La garanzia di sterilità di 10⁻⁶.

PARAMETRI DEL CICLO	SPECIFICAZIONE	DURATA
Pre-condizionamento	20 °C	-
Temperature	33 - 46 °C	22-27h
Umidità	50 ± 15 %RH	-

STERILIZZAZIONE		
Evacuazione	60 - 95 %RH	60min.
Umidificazione/Tempo di sosta	350 mbar di N ₂ 480 mbar di EO	60min.
Iniezione di gas	930 mbar	-
Pressione di esposizione	510 - 750 mg/L	173-1335min.
Concentrazione EO di	48 - 55 °C	-
Rimozione EO	70mbar x 3 cicli	17min.
Lavaggio	70mbar x 3 cicli	-

PARAMETRI DEL CICLO	SPECIFICAZIONE	DURATA
Pre-condizionamento	20 °C	-
Temperature	33 - 46 °C	22-27h
Umidità	50 ± 15 %RH	-

Due cicli, per entrambi i metodi con i parametri di cui sopra sono stati convalidati. Il secondo ciclo di sterilizzazione è permesso solo per dispositivi non usati.
Il processo di sterilizzazione, la durata di conservazione del dispositivo sarà limitata a 5 anni. Questa durata di 5 anni non garantisce la validità del prodotto e la validità dei parametri della procedura di sterilizzazione con calore umido e ossido di etilene (EO).
La procedura di sterilizzazione con calore umido e ossido di etilene (EO) deve essere eseguita da personale specializzato e con i dati di apparecchiature adeguate e convalidate. L'operatore deve rispettare la norma EN ISO 17665 (per sterilizzazione a calore umido) e/o EN ISO 11135 (per sterilizzazione EO) e ogni normativa nazionale del Paese in cui la procedura viene effettuata. Qualora sia previsto il trasporto, deve essere convalidato secondo le norme internazionali applicabili (per esempio, ASTM4169, ISTA).

ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO
Dopo la sterilizzazione:
Valutare l'adeguatezza della striscia di garza per l'intervento medico.
Se appropriato, seguire le linee guida dell'assistenza sanitaria o i protocolli della propria organizzazione per l'uso (compreso il monitoraggio e il cambio) della striscia di garza.
Se necessario, utilizzare forbici sterili per tagliare la striscia di garza della lunghezza adeguata.
Mantenere la striscia di garza (compresa quella asettica) per garantire un risultato clinico favorevole e la sicurezza del paziente, prevenendo le infezioni.
Quora si tagli la striscia di garza, la striscia di garza aperta e non utilizzata deve essere eliminata.
Non riutilizzare. Da utilizzare una sola volta per evitare rischi di contaminazione, inclusi possibili infezioni, e/o danni funzionali.

AVVERTENZE E PRECAUZIONI
-Deve essere usato a sterile.
-Deve essere usato solo da operatori sanitari.
-Ispezionare visivamente il dispositivo. Non usare il dispositivo se si rilevano segni di deterioramento o difetti che ne possano compromettere le prestazioni.
-Non riutilizzare. Da utilizzare una sola volta per evitare rischi di contaminazione, inclusi possibili infezioni, e/o danni funzionali.
-Sminuire secondo la normativa in vigore e/o i protocolli di prevenzione delle infezioni per i punti sanitari, per ridurre al minimo il rischio di contaminazione, infezione o inquinamento.

Non è previsto che si verifichino incidenti gravi con l'uso del dispositivo, se utilizzato in modo corretto, ma secondo il Regolamento (UE) 2017/745 si avverte che possono verificarsi incidenti gravi, come ad esempio:
-Un danno permanente di una struttura corporea, debbono notificare a Bastos Vegas e all'autorità competente del vostro Paese.

Simboli di ETICHETTATURA
1) Rappresentante autorizzato del Regno Unito 2) Nr di fili/cm 3) Numero di unità 4) Con filo rilevabile a raggi X

STRIRA DE GASA

Con hilo detectable por rayos X/-Sin hilo detectable por rayos X
FINALIDAD PREVISTA Y BENEFICIO CLINICO
La tirita de gasa está destinada a:
Para taponar orificios naturales del cuerpo y heridas quirúrgicas.
El mecanismo de acción incluye la absorción de drenajes y fluidos, el soporte, la aplicación de presión para lograr la hemostasia o como portador para la administración de medicamentos.

INDICACIONES

-Para taponar la nariz (por ejemplo, tratamiento de la epistaxis; para la administración de medicamentos).
-Para taponar los oídos (para la administración de medicamentos, por ejemplo, tratamiento de la otitis externa).
-Para taponar heridas quirúrgicas (por ejemplo, para la absorción de fluidos corporales; para el embalaje postquirúrgico; para la estabilización de piezas óseas).

INSTRUCCIONES DE ESTERILIZACIÓN
El producto a esterilizar debe envasarse dentro de un sistema de barrera estéril (SBE), permeable y compatible con el proceso de esterilización a vapor húmedo (OE) y con los parámetros de esterilización descritos a continuación. El sistema deberá cumplir las normas EN ISO 16067-1/2 y CEN ISO 15135:2021. La responsabilidad del operador es seleccionar un SBE adecuado y llevar a cabo el embalaje de modo que se garantice la esterilidad del producto y la validez de los parámetros del proceso de esterilización con calor húmedo y EO. La densidad máxima de la carga de esterilización debe ser de 10 kg/m³.
-El embalaje compuesto por un máximo de 2 niveles, siendo el papel/película de fácil apertura peel-pack para el SBE (según EN ISO 16067-1/2 y EN 868-5) y la caja de cartón del embalaje de protección.
-El nivel de garantía de esterilidad de 10⁻⁶.

PARAMETROS DE CICLO	ESPECIFICACION	DURACIÓN
Vacuación/eliminación de aire	≤100mbar x 3 ciclos	-
Temperatura de exposición	135-137 °C	5min.
Temperatura de exposición	121-124 °C	20min.

Parámetros para la esterilización por óxido de etileno:
La densidad máxima de la carga de esterilización debe ser de 150 kg/m³ (en euro palets).
-Envase formado por un máximo de 3 niveles, siendo el papel/película de fácil apertura peel-pack para el SBE (según EN ISO 16067-1/2 y EN 868-5), el cartón y la caja de cartón del embalaje de protección.
-El nivel de garantía de esterilidad de 10⁻⁶.

PARAMETROS DE CICLO	ESPECIFICACION	DURACIÓN
Pre-condicionamiento	20 °C	-
Temperatura mínima de entrada en el pre-condicionamiento	20 °C	-
Temperatura	33 - 46 °C	22-27h
Humedad	50 ± 15 %RH	-

STERILIZACIÓN		
Aspiración al vacío/eliminación de aire	60 - 95 %RH	60min.
Humidificación/Almacenamiento	350 mbar de N ₂ 480 mbar de EO	60min.
Inyección de gas	930 mbar	-
Presión de exposición	510 - 750 mg/L	173-1335min.
Concentración de exposición	48 - 55 °C	-
Temperatura de exposición	100 mbar	17min.
Eliminación de EO	70mbar x 3 ciclos	-

PARAMETROS DE CICLO	ESPECIFICACION	DURACIÓN
Pre-condicionamiento	20 °C	-
Temperatura mínima de entrada en el pre-condicionamiento	20 °C	-
Temperatura	33 - 46 °C	22-27h
Humedad	50 ± 15 %RH	-

Se han validado dos ciclos para ambos métodos con los parámetros anteriores. El segundo ciclo de esterilización solo está permitido en productos que no se hayan utilizado.
El proceso de esterilización a vapor húmedo y EO se debe realizar con los parámetros adecuados y convalidados. El operador debe cumplir la norma EN ISO 17665 (para la esterilización por calor húmedo) o la norma EN ISO 11135 (para la esterilización por EO) y la legislación nacional del país en el que se lleve a cabo dicho tratamiento. En caso de transporte, debe validarse de acuerdo con las normas internacionales aplicables (por ejemplo, ASTM4169, ISTA).

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO
Evaluar la idoneidad de la tira de gasa para la intervención médica:
Si es apropiado, seguir las directrices sanitarias o los protocolos de su organización para el uso (incluida la supervisión y el cambio) de la tira de gasa.
Si es necesario, utilizar tijeras estériles para cortar la longitud adecuada de la tira de gasa.
Si se utiliza la tirita de gasa, la tirita de gasa abierta y no utilizada debe ser eliminada.
No reutilizar. Debe utilizarse una sola vez para evitar el riesgo de contaminación, infección o contaminación.

ADVERTENCIAS Y PRECAUCIONES
-Debe utilizarse en condiciones asépticas.
-Destinado a ser utilizado exclusivamente por profesionales sanitarios.
-Inspeccionar visualmente el dispositivo. No utilizar el equipo si detecta indicios de deterioro o defectos que puedan comprometer las prestaciones.
-No reutilizar. Concebido para utilizarse una única vez para evitar riesgos de contaminación, como posibles infecciones o daños en su funcionalidad.

Se prevé que no se produzcan incidentes graves con el uso del dispositivo, si se utiliza correctamente, pero de acuerdo con el Reglamento (UE) 2017/745 debemos informar de que los incidentes graves relacionados con el uso del producto que pongan en peligro la vida o la salud de una persona, deben ser notificados a la autoridad competente de su estructura corporativa, debiendo notificarse a Bastos Vegas y a la autoridad competente del país.

Simbolos de MARCADO
1) Representante autorizado en el Reino Unido 2) N° de hebras/cm 3) Número de unidades 4) Con hilo detectable por rayos X

MECHA DE GAZE

Com fio raio-x / Sem fio raio-x
FINALIDADE PREVISTA E BENEFÍCIO CLÍNICO
A mecha de gaze destina-se a ser utilizada:
Para tamponamento de orifícios corporais naturais e de feridas cirúrgicas.
O mecanismo de ação inclui drenagem e absorção de fluidos, suporte, aplicação de pressão para atingir a hemostase ou como suporte para administração de medicamentos.

INDICAÇÕES

-Para tamponamento nasal (e.g. tratamento de epistaxis; para administração de medicamentos).
-Para tamponamento auricular (e.g. administração de medicamentos e.g. tratamento de otite externa).
-Para tamponamento de feridas cirúrgicas (e.g. para absorção de fluidos; para embalagem pós-cirúrgico; para estabilização óssea).

INSTRUÇÕES DE ESTERILIZAÇÃO

O dispositivo deve ser embalado num sistema de barreira estável (SBS) permeável e compatível com o processo de esterilização a vapor calor húmido e/ou gás de óxido de etileno (EO) e com os parâmetros de esterilização que estão descritos a seguir. O sistema deve cumprir com os requisitos de EN ISO 16067-1/2 e CEN ISO 15135:2021. É da responsabilidade do processador seleccionar um SBS adequado e proceder ao processo de embalagem em condições ambientais controladas. Os seguintes parâmetros de esterilização a vapor calor húmido e EO foram validados de acordo com a EN ISO 17665, para calor húmido e EN ISO 11135, para EO.

Parâmetros para esterilização por calor húmido:
-A densidade máxima da carga de esterilização deve ser de 150kg/m³ (em euro paletes).
-Embalagem composta por no máximo 2 níveis, sendo o peel-pack/papel de fácil abertura e o SBS (de acordo com a EN ISO 16067-1/2 e EN 868-5) e a caixa de cartolina a embalagem de protecção.
-O nível de garantia de esterilidade de 10⁻⁶.

PARÂMETROS DO CICLO	ESPECIFICAÇÕES	DURAÇÃO
Vácuo/remoção de ar	≤100 mbar x 3 ciclos	-
Temperatura durante a exposição	135-137 °C	5min.
Temperatura durante a exposição	121-124 °C	20min.

Parâmetros para esterilização por óxido de etileno:
A densidade máxima da carga de esterilização deve ser de 150kg/m³ (em euro paletes).
-Embalagem composta por no máximo 3 níveis, sendo o papel/película de fácil abertura e o SBS (de acordo com a EN ISO 16067-1/2 e EN 868-5) e a caixa de cartolina e de cartão a embalagem de protecção.
-O nível de garantia de esterilidade de 10⁻⁶.

PARÂMETROS DO CICLO	ESPECIFICAÇÕES	DURAÇÃO
Pré-condicionamento	20 °C	-
Temperatura mínima de entrada no pré-condicionamento	20 °C	-
Temperatura	33 - 46 °C	22-27h
Humidade	50 ± 15 %RH	-

ESTERILIZAÇÃO		
Vácuo/remoção de ar	60 - 95 %RH	60min.
Condiçãoamento	350 mbar de N ₂ 480 mbar de EO	60min.
Injeção de gases	930 mbar	-
Pressão durante a exposição	510 - 750 mg/L	173-1335min.
Concentração de exposição	48 - 55 °C	-
Temperatura de exposição	100 mbar	17min.
Supressão de EO	70 mbar x 3 ciclos	-

ESTERILIZAÇÃO		
Vácuo/remoção de ar	60 - 95 %RH	60min.
Condiçãoamento	350 mbar de N ₂ 480 mbar de EO	60min.
Injeção de gases	930 mbar	-
Pressão durante a exposição	510 - 750 mg/L	173-1335min.
Concentração de exposição	48 - 55 °C	-
Temperatura de exposição	100 mbar	17min.
Supressão de EO	70 mbar x 3 ciclos	-

ESTERILIZAÇÃO		
Vácuo/remoção de ar	60 - 95 %RH	60min.
Condiçãoamento	350 mbar de N ₂ 480 mbar de EO	60min.
Injeção de gases	930 mbar	-
Pressão durante a exposição	510 - 750 mg/L	173-1335min.
Concentração de exposição	48 - 55 °C	-
Temperatura de exposição	100 mbar	17min.
Supressão de EO	70 mbar x 3 ciclos	-

Dois ciclos, para ambos os métodos, foram validados de acordo com os parâmetros acima. O segundo ciclo de esterilização é permitido apenas para dispositivos que não foram utilizados.
Após passar pelo processo de esterilização, o prazo de validade do dispositivo será limitado a 5 anos. Esta duração de 5 anos corresponde ao menor prazo de validade entre o componente esterilizado e a validade do componente não estéril.
O processo de esterilização a vapor calor húmido e EO deve ser realizado por pessoal técnico e utilizando equipamentos adequados e validados. O processador deve estar em conformidade com a norma EN ISO 17665 (para esterilização por calor húmido) e/ou EN ISO 11135 (para esterilização por EO) e com o transporte, deve ser validado de acordo com os padrões internacionais aplicáveis (por exemplo, ASTM4169, ISTA).

INSTRUÇÕES DE UTILIZAÇÃO
Após esterilizar:
Avaliar se a mecha de gaze é adequada para o procedimento.
Se adequado, siga as diretrizes ou protocolos da organização para utilização (incluindo monitorizar e mudar) a mecha de gaze.
Se necessário, utilizar uma tesoura para cortar a mecha de gaze com o comprimento necessário.
Se necessário, utilizar instrumentos cirúrgicos (incluindo aseptica) para assegurar um resultado clínico favorável e a segurança dos doentes, prevenindo simultaneamente as infeções.
Se a mecha de gaze for utilizada, a mecha de gaze aberta e não for usada, deve ser descartada.
Não reutilizar. O dispositivo médico do qual a mecha de gaze é parte de um produto, deve ser utilizado uma única vez para evitar riscos de contaminação, incluindo o tipo e a quantidade de mecha de gaze de transporte, deve ser validado de acordo com os padrões internacionais aplicáveis (por exemplo, ASTM4169, ISTA).

AVVERTENZE E PRECAUZIONI
-Destinato a ser usado estéril.
-Destinato a ser utilizado esclusivamente per professionisti sanitari.
-Ispezionare visivamente il dispositivo. Non utilizzare il dispositivo se si rilevano segni di deterioramento o difetti che ne possano compromettere le prestazioni.
-Non riutilizzare. Concepito per essere utilizzato una sola volta per evitare rischi di contaminazione, infezione o inquinamento.

Non è previsto che si verifichino incidenti gravi con l'uso del dispositivo, se utilizzato in modo corretto, ma secondo il Regolamento (UE) 2017/745 dobbiamo informare che a coerenza de incidenti gravi correlati con l'uso del prodotto che pongano a rischio la vita o la salute di una persona, devono essere comunicati a Bastos Vegas e all'autorità competente del vostro Paese.

Simbolos de ROTULAGEM
1) Representante autorizado do Reino Unido 2) Número de fios/cm² 3) Número de unidades 4) Com fio raio-x

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

СРЕДСТВО ОТРИВАНИЯ ИШКА / Сред средство отрывае ишка
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.
Средство отрывае ишка предназначено для использования в качестве средства отрывае ишка.

